

300 Apollo Road Lino Lakes MN 55014 651.784.3222 Fax 651.765.8622

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

NAC to Launch New Website

(St. Paul, MN – December 6, 2024) North American Composites, at IP Corporation business, is committed to continually improving services to better meet our customers' needs. As part of this commitment, this also means reviewing and improving internal systems and processes. We are excited to be implementing a new ERP system that will be completed middle of 2025. This system will enable NAC to streamline our operations and enhance our efficiencies.

During this system upgrade, we will take down our current B2B site that is integrated with our website and take this time to evaluate our current platform and functionality. The last day to access your B2B account will be December 31, 2024. We will be launching a new website with a great new updated design, content and resources for our customers.

While the B2B platform is offline, our customer service and sales teams will be here to support your needs directly. Please feel free to reach out to us via phone or email for any inquiries, product orders or assistance. We're dedicated to ensuring a smooth transition and are here to help with any questions or concerns.

We appreciate your patience and understanding as we continue to evolve and find ways to positively impact our growth and success. Thank you for your continued partnership with North American Composites. We look forward to serving you even better! Stay tuned for future updates.

About North American Composites

North American Composites is a national distributor and full-service supplier of composites raw materials based in Lino Lakes, MN. NAC serves manufacturers in marine, cast polymer, corrosion, construction, consumer and related composites industries. NAC partners with more than 150 raw material suppliers to bring its manufacturing customers the best products the industry has to offer.

###

For more information contact:

Michelle Allshouse
Marketing Communications
IP Corporation
651.481.6860
mallshouse@ip-corporation.com

www.ip-corporation.com